
incl Nappa 24.00 CA 50-lb ctn Nappa
23.00-24.00 few loai 20.00.

CORN WHITE SLIGHTLY LOWER,
YELLOW STEADY FL wirebound crt 48
ears min Yellow 12.00White 13.00-14.00
fair qua] 7.00- 8.00.

CUCUMBERS LOWER 1-1/9 buctns &

cits waxed mediumunlessotherwise stated
FL Wide range in quality & appearance
14.00- fair cond 10.00-12.(X)fair qual
9.00- 10.00few hgr & Iwr fair cond 5.00
ord qual & cond 5.00.Markets DAIKON CA 40-lb cm few 13,00.

EGGPLANT LOWER FL 1-1/9 buctn
med 11.00-12.00 fair qual 8.00-9.00.

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, April 17,1991

ARTICHOKES CA cm 36i 7.00-8.00
fair cond 5.0048t 6.00-7.0060s 6.00-7.00.

ASPARAGUS CA 30-lbcrt exlge 30.00
Ige 30.00-32.00 itd few 32.00 bchd 24i
exlge & Ige 30.00-33.00few high s 35.00
AZ 30-lb crt std 30.00 sml 28.00.

BEANS LOWER FL various bu con-
tainers Round Green type fair appear
12.00- fair cond 8.00-10.00ord cond

6 00 handpicked 14.00.
BEETS STEADY FL crt bchd 12s 8.00

NJ topped bubkts few 9.00.
BROCCOLI LOWER CA cm bchd 14s

9.00- few 10.50-11.00 18s
10.00- Ise crowns 12.00-13.00 AZ

cm bchd 14s 10.00-10.50.
BRUSSEL SPROUTS OFFERINGS

LIGHT MEXICO 25-lb cm 21.00-22.00
few 24.00.

CABBAGE NY HIGHER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4 buctn & crt med

green unless otherwise stated FL 9.00 few
hgr & Iwr Savoy type 10.00Red 9.00 TX
8.00 few 7-7.50 one lot 5.00 GA 9.00 few
10.00fair cond 4.00-6.00 NY SO-lb sks Ige
5.50.

ENDIVE OFFERINGS LIGHT FL
1-1/9 buert 16.00 BELGIUM 10-lb cm
Witloof type few 13.00.

ESCAROLE STEADY FL 1-1/9 buert
13.00 few 14.00.

CARROTS LOWER 48-1 lb film bags
infilm sacks CA med-lge 10.00-12.00mos
11.00 FL med- Ige 9.00-10.00 mos 9.00
24-2 lb film bags in film sacks CA med
9.00 50-lb sacks loose jumbo CA
15.50-16.00few 18.00FL 15.00-15.50TX
15.00 sml 8.50-9.00 Miniature type FL cm
20-12 ozfilm bags 9.00-10.00 20-1 lb film
bags peeled few 14.00CA cm bchd 24s
few 11.00.

CAULIFLOWER HIGHER CA cm film
wrpd 9s 11.00-12.00few hgr & Iwr 12s
12.00 some loas 10.00 one lot 9.00 few
12.50occhgr AZ cmfilm wrpd 12s 12.00.

CELERY HIGHER CA cm 1-1/2 doz
8.00 2 doz 9.00-10.00 some incl fair cond
8.00 2-1/2 doz 8.00-10.00 mos 10.00 prev
cmnts 6.00-7.00 3 prev cmnts 6.00-7.00
Hearts film wrpd 18s 12.00FL cm 2 doz
6.00-7.00 2-llt doz 6.00-7.00 mos 7.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE FL celery crt

GARLIC per lb New Crop ARGENTI-
NA 22-lb crt White #5.82 MEXICO 30-lb
cm Purple #ll 1.67 #9 1.50 #8 1.40 #7
1.20.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & cm
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise stated GA Col- lards. Mustard, Kale
6.00 & Rape 6.00 Tbmip Tops 6,00-7.00
NC Collards 6.00 few 6.50 Mustard, Kale
& Rape 6.00 Turnip Tops 6.00 fair cond
4.50 NJSwiss Chard 5.00-6.00 bubkt Dan-
delion 6.00CAcm 24s Red Kale few 15.00
20-lb ctn Broccoli Rabe ord cond
8.00-9.00 MEXICO 20-lb cm Broccoli
Rabe 13.00.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY NJ crt bchd
12s 8.00-10.00 CA cm bchd 12s few
11.50-12.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG LOWER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 10.00-11.00
few 12.00 occ hgr film wrpd 12.00-13.00
mos 13.00fir cond 10.00-11.00poor cond

THE GOOD NEWS CONTINUES!

The
BIG DUTCHMAN
Broiler Feeder
is setting new
standards of
performance
in converting
feed to meat.

FLOYD AND DOROTHY HIGH OF EPHRATA, PA HAVE
JOINED THE LIST OF SATISFIED CUSTOMERS USING
THE BIG DUTCHMAN PAN FEEDER
CALL THE PROFESSIONALS AT HERSHEY EQUIPMENT
TO PUT THE "HERSHEY PERFORMANCE EDGE" TO
WORK FOR YOU!

WE TAKE CUSTOMER SATISFACTION PERSONALLY

tMm*' M'

f SYCAMORE IND. PARK
f j 255 PLANE TREE

BRHEV EQUIPMENT
1 I COMPANY, INC. (717)393 5807

Oailjnart if Qaility Syttins fir Pwiftry, Swim and Grain Hanging

Route 30 West
at the

Centerville Exit.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 20, 1991-Al3

4.00 ROMAINE LOWER CA 24s cm
14.00-16.00few hgr&lwr crt 17.00-18.00

few hgr AZcm 24s 14.00 FL cm 24s few
12.00MEXICO cm 24s 13.00-14.00BOS-
TON CA cm 24s few 12.00FLcm 24s few
10.008188FL cm 24s 8.00LEAF CAcm
24s 15.00-18.00few hgr Red 13.00-15.00
mos 15.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-Ige 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb ctn
med 9.00-9.50 few 9.75 Ige 11.00-11.50
few 11.75 packages 10-12oz 9-9.50 some
8.50 3-lb cm Shiitake 15.00-17 00 mos
16.00-17.00fair qual 10.00-12.00.

OKRA NO SALES REPORTED.
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

TX cm bchd 24sIge bulbfew 12.00 MEX-
ICO cm bchd 48s 7.00-8.00 few 8.50.

PARSLEY CURLY SLIGHTLY
HIGHER, PLAIN STEADY bchd 5 doz
Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt
9.00-10.00 Plain 12.00TX crt 11.00-12.00
Plain 12.00 CA cm few 9-9.50.

Red med fair quel 7.00-8.00Red & Yellow
exlge, Ige, med & sml-med poor-fair cond
2.00-

RADISHES LOWER FL ctn Red 30-6
oz film bags 5.00-6.00 14-1 lb film bags
5.25-6.25 MEXICO cm Red bchd 24s
7.00-

RHUBARB NO SALES REPORTED.
RUTABAGAS CANADA 50-lb sks

CD#l waxed med 7.00.
SPINACH NJ LOWER, OTHERS

ABOUT STEADY NJ bubkts Savoy type
5.00- mos 5.00fair oond 4.50PA 1 -1 14
bucrt Savoy type incl bchd few 4.00 TX &

VA cm 10-12 oz film bags repacked en
route 9.00 CA an bchd 24s Flat type
10.00- few 14.00.

SQUASH LOWER FL 1/2 bucrts & ctns
Zucchini sml-med 10.00 few 11.00-12 00
med 6.00-8.00 few 9.00-10.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med 11.00 med 9 00

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 40-lb cm US# 1 Jewel type
cured med 7 00-8.00 mos 7-7.50 fair
appear 6.00 fair qual 4.50 few 5.00 few
3.50 Ige 4.50-5.00 mos 4.50.

PARSNIPS FL 25-lb film bags
11.00-12.00CA 12-1 lb film bags in film
sks few 8.00.

PEAS-GREEN LOWER GA buert ord
qual & cond 5.00GUATEMALA 10-lbcm
per lb Sugar type 2.20- 2.50 moa 2.20
MEXICO 10-lbcm per lb 2.30-2.50.

TOMATOES LOWER 25-lb cm Pink to
Light Red 85% US#l grade or better unless
otherwise stated FL Sx6s 20.00-21.00 mos
20.00 6x6s 17.00-18.00 mos 17.00 6x7s
13.00 fair qual Sx6s 19.00fair cond 18.00
ord cond 8.00-10.00 6x6s 15 00-16.00
some loas 13.00 6x7s fair cond 10.00 Vin-
eripe sx6s 18.00 6x6s 14.00-16.00 MEX-
ICO cm vmeripe 2-lyr 4x4s & 4xss 15.00
sxss 13,50-14.00 sx6s 13.50- 14.00
REPACKED LOCALLY MEXICO &

FEW FL sx6s 26.006x6s 22.00 6x7s 1800
PLUM TYPE MEXICO 15.00 CHERRY
TYPE flats 12-1 pint trays FL 10.00 ord
cond 5.00-6.00 MEXICO 11 00-11 50

PEAS-SOUTHERN NO OFFERINGS.
PEPPERS RED OFFERINGS LIGHT.

OTHERS LOWER 1-1/9 buctts & cuts
Calif Wonder type Green unless otherwise
stated FL Wide range in qual exlge 16.00
fair cond 12.00-14.00 some 10.00 Ige
12.00- 14.00mos 12.00 some 10.00 med
10.00-12.00m0s 10.00some 9.00 sml-med
6.00- sml fair qual 5.00-6.00 Mixed

TURNIPS Topped PA 25-lb film bags
med 5.00

VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY &

GUATEMALA 1-lyr flat Raddichio 12s
18.00.

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24s 11.00

HOOVERS
HAY AUCTION
2nd & 4th Fridays

Of Each Month
12 Noon

Sellers to call to schedule loads.
Located In Dauphin Co. 1 mile east
of Gratz, along Rt. 25.

Gerald Hoover, #AU-002794L
717-365-3803


